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BLACKMORE VALE M.C.C.

on behalf of the SOUTHERN CENTRE A.C.S.
PRESENTS

The 1967 qre

Sunday, 11th June, 1967 at 1.30 p.m.
The Warren, West Knoyle, Mere,
‘ WILTS,

(by kind permission of J. S. BAIN, Esq.)

Held under the General Competition Rules of the A.C.U. and the Standing
Regulations of the A.C.U. for Scrambles and the Supplementary Regulations.
T.T.C. No. 326 Permit No. U.59

WARNING TO SPECTATORS

MOTOR CYCLE RACING IS DANGEROUS

You are present at this meeting entirely at your own risk, and tickets of
admission are issued subject to the condition that all persons having any
connection with the promotion and/or organisation and/or conduct of this
meeting including the owners of land and the drivers and owners of the vehicles,
and passengers in the vehicles are absolved from all liability in respect of injury
(whetéler fatal or otherwise) to you or damage to your property howsoever
caused.

Spectators are forbidden on the course or in the competitors’ paddock.

Persons crossing the course, or ignoring the Course Marshalls do so at their
own risk.

Shaston Printers Ltd., 19 Bell Street Shaftesbury, Dorset



OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

Southern Centre Stewards: K. Nicholas, B. Coombes, C. Phippen
Club Stewards: J. J. Paul, J. Hollis.

Judges:
J. Caslake, Esq., M.B.E., P. Farquharson, Esq., J. S. Bain, Esq.
Clerk of the Course: M. Earney
Assistant Clerk of the Course: C. Curtis kv
Timekeeper: W. Paskins, Grade B '
Amnnouncer: A. E. Lambert
Lap Scorers: Mr. and Mrs. T. Wells
Recorder: Mrs. V. Lambert
Starter: P. Hillier
Starters Marshall: S. Viner, J. Richardson

Chief Course Marshall: A. Gumm
Scrutineers: M. Lane, M. Hickin, F. Cooper, M. Jones, A. Jenkins

Paddock Marshalls: R. Baker, C. Pattison

Secretary of the Meeting:
D. March, 72 East End Avenue, Warminster, Wilts.

First Aid:
B.V.M.C.C. and St. John’s Ambulance Brigade (Porton)

EVENTS AND PRIZE MONEY
Up to 650 c.c. Junior Race.
£3; £2/10/0; £2; £1/10/0; £1; 15/-; 10/-; 10/-; 10/-.
Over 175 c.c. and not over 250 c.c. Championship Race Solo.
£15; £10; £8; £6; £4; £3; £2; £1; 15/-; 10/-.
Over 300 c.c. and not over 650 c.c. Championship Race Solo.
£15; £10; £8; £6; £4; £3; £2; £1; 15/-; 10/-.
Up to 1,300 c.c. Championship Race Sidecar.
£10; £8; £6; £4; £2.
Up to 650 c.c Open Race Solo.
£10; £8; £6; £4; £3; £2; £1; 15/-; 10/-.
Up to 650 c.c. Invitation Race.
£7/10/0; £6; £4; £2; £1; 10/-.
Up to 1,300 c.c Sidecar Handicap Race.
£57 £4:.£3; £2,

SPECIAL

THE SOUTHERN CENTRE 250 c.c. ;:SCRAMBLE CHAMPIONSHIP
SHIELD to the winner of Event 2.

THE SOUTHERN CENTRE 650 c.c. CHAMPIONSHIP SHIELD to the
winner of Event 3.

THE SOUTHERN CENTRE SIDECAR CHAMPIONSHIP SHIELD to the
winner of Event 5.

To the Club whose team of 3 drivers scores the most points in events 2, 3
and 5 The Kay Caslake Trophy. ®

To each driver in the winning team—one Premium Bond.
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AWARDS ‘r

Points will be awarded in events 2, 3 and 5 as follows:

Ist 12 pts.
2nd 11 pts.
3rd 10 pts.
4th 9 pts.

5th 8 pts.
6th 7 pts.
7th 6 pts.
8th 5 pts.

9th 4 pts.
10th 3 pts.
11th 2 pts.
12th 1 pt.

Team drivers entered in more than one event must nominate before racing
commences which event they wish to count for the Club Championship.

P.M.C.R.C.

4. F. C. Baker
19. P. D.Clayton
76. D. Smith

WINCHESTER

66. N. Withers
132. D. Breacher
148. B. Southwell

TEAM ENTRIES

BISHOP WALTHAM

102. B. Rice
115.  A. J. Bailey
121. R.E. Snoad

SOTON & D.

97. J. Bullock
104. M. Dearn
130. C. White

BLACKMORE VALE

46. V. Allan
167. M. Davis
69. B. Goss

RAF M.S.A,

44. G. S. Scott
45. E. Thompson
47. M. A. Miller

FARNHAM X.H.G. TIGER M.C.C. MORTIMER
135. G. Monk 73. D. E. Rickman 57. Elliott
136. J. Johns 74. D. J. Rickman 63. J. Turner
137. P. Smith 146. R. Rose 138. D. Fox
COMPETITORS
LIST OF SOLO ENTRIES
No. Name Machine Club Hometown
1 D. Chubb J 250 Greeves Portsmouth Frome
2 M. Sawyers J 500 B.S.A. P.M.C.R.C. Emsworth
3 R. Sibley E 250 Greeves X.H.G. Broadstone
4 F. Baker E 360 Husqvarna P.M.C.R.C. Copthorne
5 D. Brown E 500 B.S.A. Jap Stag Crowthorne
6 R. Burns J 250 D.O.T. X.H.G. Poole
7 D. Geary E 500 Metisse Soton & D. Gosport
8 R. Ralph E 250 CZ Soton & D. Southampton
9 G. Johnston J 250 Montesa Kiwi New Zealand
10 D. Helyar E 500 Metisse Tadley Tadley
12 K. Manns J 500 D.K.S. B.V.M.C.C. Wareham



Competitors—contd.
14 B. Gumbleton
17 D. Lane
i8 L. Bird
19 P. Clayton
20 P. Crummett
21 M. Death
22 B. Collins
23  B. Roberts
24 D. Price
25 G. Adsett
27 R. Gapper
28 P. Collins
29 D. Stafford
30 D. Churchill
31 C. Bletso
32 R. Stephens
34 P. Jerred
35 G. Brown
38 A. Stratten
39 M. Hare
41 M. Deeley
42 E. Sparkes
43 P. Fry
44  G. Scott
45 E. Thompson
46 V. Allan
47 M. Miller
48 G. Haswell
49 M. Cole
50 N. Beamish
51 L. Colein
52 B. Colein
53 G. Cobb
54 D. Swadling
55 B. Maggs
57 J. Elliott
58 A. Turner
60 M. Bartlett
61 R. Topp
64 C. Mitson
65 M. Nancarrow
66 N. Withers
67 E. Worthington
68 1. King
69 B. Goss
70 B. Sharp
71  G. Cushen
72 D. Caines
73 D. E. Rickman
74 D. J. Rickman
75 1. England
76 D. Smith
77 R. Hoare
78 L. Dowell
79 C. Elgar
81 D. Ashley
82 K. Ashley
83 D. Holloway
84 J. Ware
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500 Metisse

250 Husqvarna
440 B.S.A.

250 Husqvarna
500 Metisse

250 Greeves

500 Tribsa

500 Triumph

250 Metisse

360 Husqvarna
250 D.O.T.

500 Metisse

250 F.B. 500 B.S.A.
250 Bultaco

500 Cheney B.S.A.
250 Greeves

500 Metisse

500 Triumph
250 Bultaco

500 Tribsa

250 Greeves

500 Metisse 360 Maico
250 B.S.A.

250 Bultaco

250 Husqvarna
250/360 Greeves
250 Bultaco
250/500 Metisse
500 Tribsa

250 Greeves

500 Metisse

250 Metisse

250 Greeves

250 Bultaco

250 Bultaco

500 Davies B.S.A.
250 Greeves

250 Greeves

500 ESO Metisse
250 Bultaco

500 B.S.A.

500 Metisse

250 Greeves

500 B.S.A.
250/360 Husqvarna
500 Triumph
250 Greeves

250 Bultaco

440 Metisse
250/500 Metisse
500 Metisse

360 Husqvarna
500 Wasp

250 Greeves

500 Metisse

500 Metisse

250 Greeves

500 Tribsa

500 Metisse

B.V.M.C.C. Shaftesbury
St. Newton Gillingham
Kiwi Trowbridge
P.M.C.R.C. Guildford
Farnham Cranleigh
1.O.W. Carisbrooke
Winchester Southampton
St. Newton New Zealand
Waterlooville Portsmouth
Farnham Godalming
St. Newton Sherborne
N. Hants. Aldershot
B.V.M.C.C. Tisbury
St. Newton Sherborne
B.V.M.C.C. Bath
X.H.G. Corfe Mullen
Farnham Worplesdon
R.A.F. M.S.A. Exeter
B.V.M.C.C. Wimborne
Kiwi Salisbury
N. Hants. Aylesbury
Winchester Sutton Courtney
Wimborne Wimborne
R.A.F. M.S.A. Bournemouth
R.A.F. M.S.A. Fremington
B.V.M.C.C. Thames Ditton
R.A.F. M.S.A. Scampton
B. Waltham Southampton
X.H.G. Bournemouth
Soton & D Portslade
X.H.G. New Milton
X.H.G New Milton
Ringwood Lymington
Winchester  Sutton Courteney
Reading Ace Reading
Mortimer Reading
N. Hants Aylesbury
X.H.G. Wimborne
Soton Vikings Romsey
Reading Ace Langley
PM.CR.C, Portsmouth
Winchester Fair Oak
Newbury & D. Thatcham
Soton Vikings Southampton
B.V.M.C.C. Sherborne
X.H.G. Parkstone
St. Newton Broadstone
X.H.G. New Milton
X.H.G. New Milton
X.H.G. New Milton
X.H.G. Lymington
P.M.C.R.C. Aldershot
Kiwi Wootton Bassett
B.V.M.C.C. Warminster
St Wimborne
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New Milton

X.H.G

Ringwood New Milton
B.V.M.C.C. Poole
B.V.M.C.C. Poole

Competitors—contd.

147
148
150
151
152
153
156
157

Name

R. Donnelly
D. White
R. Bowers
E. Wilkins
J. Dicker

J. Griffin
E. Newbury
K. Leon

A. Fraser
R. Jordan
J. Bullock
R. Holland
S. Bending
G. Friswell
B. Rice

M. Dearn
G. Beamish
J. Merrik

I. Wood

K. Wood
P. Webb

E. Deeley
N. Coward
R. Harvey

J. Cotton

. Roberts
. Harris

. Snoad
Colson

. Miller
Hunt
lies
Dixon

. White
Hoult

. Breacher
Southwell
. Biles

. Monk

J. Johns

P. Smith

G. Daniels
M. Ingram
D. Kellow
A. Kellow
J. Gardener
P. May

B. Southwell
N. Pitt

B. Nutley
B. Maynard
M. Aven

A. Davis

G. Harding
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167 M. Davis
176 J. Cloutman
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Machine

250 Cotton
650 D.W.S.
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
500 Metisse
250 Bultaco
250 Greeves
500 Metisse
250 Cotton
500 Puissant
500 Cheney E.S.O.
250 Bultaco
500 Triumph
250 CZ

250 Greeves
250/360 Greeves
440 B.S.A.

500 Metisse
250 Husqvarna
250 Greeves
440 B.S.A.

360 CZ

650 B. Special
250 Cotton
500 Matchless
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
250 Husqvarna
250 Montesa
250/360 Montesa
250 Montesa
250 Puissant
250 Bultaco
250 Husqvarna
250 Husqvarna
650 Metisse 360 Special
250 Greeves
250 Montesa
250 Metisse
250 D.O.T.
250 Greeves
250 Metisse
250 D.O.T.
500 Matchless
500 Metisse
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
250 Bultaco
500 Metisse
500 Metisse
250 Bultaco
250 D.O.T.
250 Bultaco
250 Greeves
250 CZ

500 Wasp
250/301 Bultaco
250 Husqvarna
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Club
B.V.M.C.C.
Winchester
X.H.G.
Esso
Tadley
B.V.M.C.C.
Kiwi
Swindon
B.V.M.C.C.
Tadley
Soton & D.
St. Newton
X.H.G.
B.V.M.C.C.
B. Waltham
Soton & D.
Soton & D.
Winchester
X 1.G:
Mortimer
N. Hants.
B.V.M.C.C.

Newbury & D.

B.V.M.C.C.
B. Waltham
Ringwood
1.O.W.
X.H.G.
Portsmouth
B. Waltham

Newbury & D.

B.V.M.C.C.
B.V.M.C.C.
B. Waltham
P,M.C.R.C.
Soton & D.

Newbury & D.

Winchester
Winchester
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Alton

Soton Vikings
B.V.M.C.C.
B.V.M.C.C.
B. Waltham
Waterlooville
Winchester
X.H.G.
Mortimer
Basingstoke
X.H.G.
B.V.M.C.C.
Newbury

B.V.M.C.C.
X.H.G.

Hometown
Marnhull
Southampton
Parkstone
Southampton
Tadley
Frome
Chippenham
Swindon
Tisbury
Newbury
Romsey
Yeovil
Bournemouth
Coventry
Southampton
Portslade
Portslade
Southampton
Wimborne
Wimborne
Slough
Aylesbury
Shaftesbury
Newbury
Alvediston
Southampton
Bournemouth
Carisbrooke
Broadstone
Redhill
Eastleigh
Isleworth
Westbury
Shaftesbury
B. Waltham
Cuckfield
Lymington
Newbury
Eastleigh
Southampton
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Liss
Hythe
Alvediston
Alvediston
Southampton
Horndean
Southampton
New Milton
Wokingham
Fleet
Frome
Cheltenham
Melksham
Gloucester
Winchester



11
13
15
16
26
33
36
37
40
56
59
62
63
80
88
91
101
103
111
116
124
128
138
140
142

146
149

LIST OF SIDECAR ENTRIES

Name

R. Cobb

Passenger A, Cobb

T. Morgan

Passenger D. Woods

P. White

Passenger N, Penford
R. Price

Passenger S. Price

G. Brown

Passenger K. Hamblin
C. Morgan

Passenger M. Champness
A. Wilson

Passenger J. Tracey

D. Leigh

Passenger 1. Smith

P. Cooper

Passenger J. Cooper

A. Dent

Passenger A. Hendriksson
D. Death

Passenger S. Shotter
W. Turner

Passenger T. Smith

J. Turner

Passenger M. Meredith
B. Thorne

Passenger D. Thorne
D. Brant

Passenger C. Francis
W. Davenport
Passenger D. Hatton
R. Gollner

Passenger R. Martin

L. Butler

Passenger C. Butler

G. Elkins

Passenger D. Hillier

N. Longland
Passenger K. Hillier

P. Wolstenholme
Passenger D. Wolstenholme
M. Guilford

Passenger M. Lambden
D. Fox

Passenger S. Butler

M. Holloway
Passenger R, Trembling
M. Lazard

Passenger L. Lariviere

R. Rose

Passenger K. Rose

B. Jones

Passenger G. Tanswell

Machine

650 C.M.S.
650 Tritow
650 Triard
650 Triumph
650 Special
650 Smersh
650 Triumph
650 Dojo
650 C.C.S.
650 B.S.A.
650 Wasp
650 B.T.S.
650 B.T.S.
650 D.K.S.

650 Aero Pecheur

650 B.S.A.
650 R.T.G.S.
650 B.M.C.
650 Ariel

650 Tribsa
650 Tribsa
650 Wasp
650 Jah Wasp
650 Ariel

500 B.S.A.

650 Triumph
650 Barn Job
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Club

Ringwood
Mortimer
Mortimer
T.0.M.C.C.
Winchester
Mortimer
Mortimer
Mortimer
Newbury
Mortimer
1.O.W.
Mortimer
Mortimer
Weymouth
Mortimer
Reading Ace
Waterlooville
N. Hants.
X.H.G.
Soton & D.
Newbury & D.
Kiwi
Mortimer
P.M.C.R.C.

Waterlooville

X.H.G.
PM.CR.C.

Hometown

W. Wickham
Wokingham
Reading
Barnet
Basingstoke
London
Chertsey
Sanderstead
' Watford
Reading
Carisbrooke
Reading
Reading

- Dorchester
Wokingham
Bracknell
Denmead
Penge
Bournemouth
Southampton
Bicester
Stockbridge
Margate
London

Denmead
(Belgium)

Wimborne

Chicheste,.

EVENT 1

Up to 650 c.c. Junior Race

Heat 1
1 D. Chubb 54 D. Swadling 106 J. Merrick
2 M. Sawyers 60 M. Bartlett 108 K. Wood
9 G. Johnston 65 M. Nancarrow 109 P. Webb
22 B. Collins 71 G. Cushen 112 N. Coward
29 D. Stafford 78 L. Dowell 118 J. Cotton
30 D. Churchill 81 D. Ashley 131 P. Hoult
31 C. Bletso 83 D. Holloway 133 L. Southwell
35 @G. Brown 86 D. White 135 G. Monk
38 A. Stratten 89 E. Wilkins 139 G. Daniels
43 P. Fry 93 E. Newbury 143  D. Kellow
44 G. Scott 95 A. Fraser 147 P. May
47 M. Miller 102 B. Rice 150 N. Pitt
51 L. Colein
Result: 1...... Z 2 e, N kessans ol e B [y -
10........ 115 12 13eise T4z I8 Time s
Heat 2
6 R. Burns 58 A. Turner 107 1. Wood
12 K. Manns 61 R. Topp 113 R. Harvey
14 B. Gumbleton 72 D. Caines 114 M. Mullins
24 D. Price 77 R. Hoare 117 P. Crew
27 R. Gapper 79 C. Elgar 126 P. Hunt
28 P. Collins 82 K. Ashley 132 D. Breacher
39 M. Hare 84 J. Ware 134 G. Biles
41 M. Deeley 85 R. Donnelly 137 P. Smith
42 E. Sparkes 87 R. Bowers 141 M. Ingram
45 E. Thompson 92 J. Griffin 144  A. Kellow
49 M. Cole 94 K. Leon 145 J. Gardener
53 G. Cobb 99 S. Bending 148  B. Southwell
55 B. Maggs 100  G. Friswell
Resulfs 1. 2. P Bscieiss Stvmnen Bsvanes Teszsss Bivwiuiss [ o
1080w Tl 120 1350000 i : S | 1001 e R
EVENT 4 Up to 1,300 c.c. Sidecar Championship Race
Heat 1
11 S. Cobb 59 D. Death 88 D. Brant
15 P. White 62 W. Turner 101 R. Gollner
36 A. Wilson 80 B. Thorne 149 B. Jones
Result: 1. o T B Aivicis TAM enisens s
FINAL OF EVENT 1
Result: 1....... D s e 4. B G i T 8 irscans O izrtiss
TG, ssvasssaicie
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EVENT 4

Heat 2
13 T. Morgan 37 D. Leigh 91 W. Davenport
16 R. Price 56 A. Dent 128 M. Guilford
26 G. Brown 63 J. Turner 142 M. Lazard
Result: 1. L8 Sl 4 e BB b 0a o e
EVENT 2 Over 175 c.c. and not over 250 c.c. Solo Championship Race
Heat 1
3 R. Sibley 52 B. Colein 102 B. Rice
6 R. Burns 55 B. Maggs 107 T. Wood
9 G. Johnston 58 A. Turner 117 A. Bailey
17 D. Lane 64 C. Mitson 119 A. Roberts
19 P. Clayton 67 E. Worthington 121  R. Snoad
24 D. Price 69 B. Goss 125 D. Miller
29 D. Stafford 71 G. Cushen 129 F. Dixon
30 D. Churchill 72 D. Caines 135 G. Monk
32 R. Stephens 78 L. Dowell 143 D. Kellow
41 M. Deeley 82 K. Ashley 151 B. Nutley
44 G, Scott 92 J. Griffin 156 A. Davis
46 V. Allen 93 E. Newbury 176 J. Cloutman
50 N. Beamish 98 R. Holland
100  G. Friswell
Result: 1. Pty et R 4. B s G T (S N
10........ o 12, 13....... 14....... 15........ Time...ccooovenn
Heat 2
1 D. Chubb 74 D. J. Rickman 127..G.. Lee
8 R. Ralph 85 R. Donnelly 131 P. Hoult
21 M. Death 87 R. Bowers 132 D. Breacher
27 R. Gapper 89 E. Wilkins 133 L. Southwell
38 A. Stratton 95 A. Fraser 134  G. Biles
43 P. Fry 102 M. Dearn 136 J. Johns
45 E. Thompson 108 K. Wood 137 P. Smith
47 M. Miller 113 R. Harvey 144 A. Kellow
48 G. Haswell 117 P. Crew 145 J. Gardener
53 G. Cobb 118 J. Cotton 150 N. Pitt
54 D. Swadling 120 C. Harris 152 B. Maynard
60 M. Bartlett 122 B. Colson 153 M. Aven
126 P. Hunt 167 M. Davis
Result: " 1...... » I . A i S ineiess Ossase 1 Thernriass e Q.
10t 11 1D e s 14,458 150t i 1700 (=P ner R
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EVENT 4

33 C. Morgan
40 P. Cooper

103

Result: 1......

L. Butler

111
116 N. Longland
124 P. Wolstenholme

Heat 3

G. Elkins

138 D. Fox
140 M. Holloway

146

R. Rose

Time.

FINAL OF EVENT 2 )
/ : j 1 - Y2 < i
Result: 1.6 2 U1 3. T adide 502 612071958 115 0. 11

Time.

EVENT 3

Result:

M. Sawyers
D. Brown
D. Helyar
K. Manns
B. Gumbleton
P. Crummett
B. Roberts
P. Collins

P. Jerred

M. Hare

E. Sparkes

i
w
S
2
e

Collins
. Adsett
. Stafford
. Bletso
. Brown

Z2<0NDOFrD:
Q
o
o

Result: 1. D cirinien

Heat 1

G. Haswell

J. Elliott

R. Topp

M. Nancarrow
B. Sharp

D. J. Rickman
D. Smith

C. Elgar

D. Holloway
D. White

Heat 2

L. Colein
N. Withers
[. King

B. Goss
D. E. Rickman
I. England
R. Hoare
D. Ashley
J. Ware

R. Jordan
S. Bending

90
94
97
104
106
109
121
141
157

105
110
112
114
130
139
147
148
167

J. Dicker
K. Leon

J. Bullock
M. Dearn
J. Merrick
P. Webb
R. Snoad
M. Ingram
G. Harding

G. Beamish
E. Deeley
N. Coward
N. Mullins
C. White
G. Daniels
P. May

Over 300 c.c. and not over 650 c.c. Championship Solo Race

B. Southwell

M. Davis



EVENT 7 Up to 1,300 c.c. Sidecar Handicap Race
Heat 1 \
33 C. Morgan 111  G. Elkins 138 D. Fox :
40 P. Cooper 116 N. Longland 140 M. Holloway
103 L. Butler 124 P. Wolstenholme 146 R. Rose
-
Results: 1.7.. 2..... S 4.
FINAL OF EVENT 3
q =
Result: 16 2. MY 3...... i 5 s i Torir | et 9
100 Time.......coce....
INTERVAL
EVENT 5 Up to 650 cc. Open Solo Race
Heat 1
1 D. Chubb 19 P. Clayton 35 G. Brown
2 M. Sawyers 20 P. Crummett 38 A. Stratten
3 R. Sibley 21 M. Death 39 M. Hare
4 F. Baker 22 B. Collins 41 M. Deeley
5 D. Brown 23 B. Roberts 42 E. Sparkes
6 R. Burns 24 D. Price 43 P. Fry
7 D. Geary 25  G. Adsett 44  G. Scott
8 R. Ralph 27 R. Gapper 45 E. Thompson
9 G. Johnston 28 P. Collins 46 V. Allen
10 D. Helyar 29 D. Staftford 47 M. Miller
12 K. Manns 30 D. Churchill 48 G. Haswell
14 B. Gumbleton 31 C. Bletso 49 M. Cole
17 D. Lane 32 R. Stephens 50 N. Beamish
18 L. Bird 34 P. Jerred 52 B. Colein
Result: 1. 2 3. 4. S Guvveceee T 8o 9
10........ Time....eeievesere
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EVENT 5—contd.

Heat 2
51 L. Colein 71  G. Cushen 86 D. White
53  G. Cobb 72 D. Caines 87 R. Bowers
54 D. Swadling 73 D. E. Rickman 89 E. Wilkins
55 B. Maggs 74 D. J. Rickman 90 J. Dicker
57 J. Elliott 75 T. England 92 J. Griffin
58 A. Turner 76 D. Smith 93 E. Newbury
60 M. Bartlett 77 R. Hoare 94 K. Leon
61 R. Topp 78 L. Dowell 95 A. Fraser
64 C. Mitson 79 C. Elgar 96 R. Jordan
65 M. Nancarrow 81 D. Ashley 97 1. Bullock
66 N. Withers 82 K. Ashley 98 R. Holland
67 E. Worthington 83 D. Holloway 99 S. Bending
68 1. King 84 J. Ware 104 M. Dearn
69 B. Goss 85 R. Donnelly 105 G. Beamish
70 B. Sharp 110 E. Deeley
Result: 1. Dty Bersssass Aicasinids STATRIP (. (e i s T~
i [y o TANG: wixemnissszine
Heat 3
100 G. Friswell 121 R. Snoad 139 G. Daniels
102 B. Rice 122 B. Colson 141 M. Ingram
106 J. Merrick 125 D. Miller 143 D. Kellow
107 1. Wood 126 P. Hunt 144 A. Kellow
108 K. Wood 127 G. Lee 145 J. Gardener
109 P. Webb 129 F. Dixon 147 P. May
112 N. Coward 130 C. White 148 B. Southwell
113 R. Harvey 131 P. Hoult 150 N. Pitt
114 N. Mullins 132 D. Breacher 151 B. Nutley
115 A. Bailey 133 L. Southwell 152  B. Maynard
117 P. Crew 134 G. Biles *153 M. Aven
118 J. Cotton 135 G. Monk 156 A. Davis
119 A. Roberts 136 J. Johns 157 G. Harding
120 C. Harris' 137 P. Smith 167 M. Davis
176 J. Cloutman
Result; 1. DT SR 7 S, i neoe: (B rressans Peseroer 8. .2
10........ Time....cccoeverne
EVENT 7
Heat 2
11 S. Cobb 59 D. Death 88 D. Brant
15 P. White 62 W. Turner 101 R. Gollner

36 A. Wilson

Result: 1...... v/

80

B. Thorne

149 B. Jones



FINAL OF EVENT 5

< 2. G
10.L.5 ¢ Time......l/(‘f..b' »
EVENT 7
Heat 3
13 T. Morgan 37 D. Leigh 91 W. Davenport
16 R. Price 56 A. Dent 128 M. Guilford
26 G. Brown 63 J. Turner 142 M. Lazard
Result: 1. S 3 (il et

EVENT 6 Up to 650 c.c. Invitation Solo Race

Heat 1
3 R. Sibley 52 B. Colein 110 E. Deeley
5 D. Brown 64 C. Mitson 119 A. Roberts
8 R. Ralph 67 E. Worthington 121 R. Snoad
10 D. Helyar 70 B. Sharp 125 D. Miller
18 L. Bird 73 D. E. Rickman 129 F. Dixon
20 P Crummett 75 T. England 136 J. Johns
23  B. Roberts 90 J. Dicker 152 B. Maynard ‘
32 R. Stephens 97 J. Bullock 156 A. Davis 1'
46 V. Allen 104 M. Dearn 167 M. Davis
Resulty' - ilalil L ok il 2. 4= Sl (N T s Berrsl: 9.5ihk
(0%, 1 [ g i [ R | 1445, 15.5..... TIME.. 5 vctritons
Heat 2
4 F. Baker 57 J. Elliott 120 C. Harris ‘
7 D. Geary 66 N. Withers 122 B. Colson 1
17 D. Lane 68 1. King 127 G. Lee |
19 P. Clayton 69 B. Goss 130 C. White
21 M. Death 74 D. J. Rickman 151 B. Nutley 4
25 G. Adsett 76  D. Smith 153 M. Aven ‘
34 P. Jorred 96 R. Jordan 157 G. Harding
48 G. Haswell 98 R. Holland 176 J. Cloutman
50 N. Beamish 105 G. Beamish \
115 A. Bailey
Result: .1..... 2t 5 SR . S = R Girvvirin 6 (Ao o 8iivas 9k
10........ I1...... 12........ | 14........ IS e s
FINAL OF EVENT 7
Result: 1........ Dewiiny S S |
|
FINAL OF EVENT 6 f
M | ).  1n It ) \ g |
Result: 1.0 2.{%.{ 3.}...5.: 4.2 5.1 V. 6. Time. LY. .STAMS 1
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